Bimetal thermometer
For industrial applications
Models A52, R52
Applications
■ A wide range of applications in machine building, vessel,
piping and apparatus construction
■ Heating technology
Special features

Subject technical changes.
Specifications
Measuring element
Bimetal coil
Nominal size in mm
25, 33, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 160
Connection designs
S Standard (male threaded connection)
1 Plain stem (without thread)
2 Male nut 1)
3 Union nut 1)
4 Compression fitting (sliding on stem) 1)
other connection designs on request
Model overview
Model NS Design
A52.025 25 Back mount (axial)
A52.033 33
A52.040 40
A52.050 50
A52.063 63
A52.080 80
A52.100 100
A52.160 160
R52.063 63 Lower mount (radial)
R52.080 80
R52.100 100
R52.160 160
Unit (scale range)
°C
Option: °F, °C/°F (dual scale)
Accuracy class